Dr Vineet Kumar Sharma

Associate Professor (Farm Machinery & Power Engg) College of Technology

S. V. P. University of Agriculture and Technology

Modipuram, Merrut-250110 (UP) Email: vk_sharmafmp@svpuat.edu.in

Mob. 9512686833



31 Oct 2024

Address for commnication

Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engg College of Technology, S. V. P. University of Agriculture and Technology Modipuram, Merrut-250110 (UP)

Achievements

Awarded JRF in M. Tech. Awarded SRF in Ph. D Awarded for INSPIRE Fellowship in Ph.D by DST ICAR-NET-2012

Publication & Training:

Research paper :21
Book Chapter :01
Book :01
Abstract :12
Training :07

Past Work experience

Areas of Work

Sowing and planting, Resource conservation technology, Precision agriculture/ Sensor based machinery.

Academic Qualifications

Ph.D., Farm Machinery & Power Engg. 2014

G. B. Pant University of Agriculture & Technology, Pantnagar -263 145 (U.S. Nagar) Uttarakhand

M. Tech., Agriculture Engineering 2010

(Farm Power & Machinery)

CCS Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar (Haryana)

B. Tech., Agriculture Engineering

Narendra Dev University of Agriculture & Technology

Kumarganj, Faizabad (Uttar Pradesh)

Project handled :03 Technology develops :05 Farmers Lecture :21

Student Guide

As Major :01 (M.Tech)
As Minor :03 (Ph.D)
As Member :01 (Ph.D)

Post	Organization	Duration
Research Associate	CCS Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar (Haryana)	13.10.2010 to 30.6.2011
Assistant Professor	Abhilashi University, Chail Chowk, Mandi, H.P	28.08.2014 to 02.02.2015
Assistant Professor	Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari	20.08.2015 to 04.03.2014

Other duties

In charge: Engineering Workshop

In charge: Farm Machinery & Power Laboratories In charge: Timetable of College of Technology

Program Officer NSS